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ORUM

Lista n. 1

NETTUNO A.C.U.I.

Lista n. 2 Lista n. 3
GIOVANI
UNIVERSITARI

1 ARNESE Raffaele
2 BEVACQUA Martina
3 BRANCIFORTE Mauro
4 BUCOLO Pasquale
5 CALAMONERI Serena
6 CALDERONE Alice
7 CASANOVA Francesco
8 CASTELLINO Ferdinando
9 CATALANO Antonino

10 CATANIA Pietro
11 CAUDO Danilo
12 CENTONZEAgostino Alberto
13 CHIOFALO Elena
14 COTRONEO Attilio
15 CUTULI Davide
16 D'AMICO Federico
17 DANARO Giuseppe
18 DARVISH Ahmad
19 DAVI' Valerio
20 DI SALVO Deborah
21 FORMICA Leandro
22 FOTI Giovanni
23 GAMBUZZA Rosario
24 GERMANO' Irene
25 GIAIMO Luca
26 GIAMILLARO Serena
27 GUBAS Mahmud
28 ISA Amir
29 ISGRO'Marco
30 LANZA Francesco
31 LANZA  Giancarlo
32 LIGRESTI Andreas
33 LISSANDRELLO Angelo
34 LO GIUDICE Roberto
35 LOMBRADO Fabrizio
36 MALGERI Letterio
37 MANCUSO Noemi
38 MANGANO Giuseppe
39 MARTINO Barbara
40 MOLLURA Antonio
41 MORA Mohamad
42 MUNAFO' Antonino
43 NANIA  Pamela
44 NIGRO Sara
45 OLIVERI Antonino
46 PARRINELLO Francesca
47 PICCI Andrea
48 PINO Matteo
49 PIRRI Diego
50 PITRONE Pietro
51 POSTORINO Luciano
52 RIGANÒ Cristian
53 ROMEO Ottavia
54 ROSATO Federico
55 SACCÀ Gianluca
56 SACCO Francesca
57 SAVONA Giuseppe
58 SCARPACI Mario
59 SIMEONE Giacomo
60 SIRACUSA Eleonora
61 SIRAGUSANO Cesare
62 SOTTILE (indicare il nome) Gabriella
63 SOTTILE  (indicare il nome) Sandra
64 SPARTA' Aurelio
65 SPINELLA Francesco
66 TAWATHA Mohamd
67 TOMASELLO Milos
68 TRIGLIA  Angelo
69 VADALA' Giuseppe
70 VISALLI Letterio
71 ZAMPOGNA Alberto

1 ABBATE Alessandro
2 ALATI Federico
3 ANTONAZZO Emanuele
4 ANTONUCCIO Daniele
5 BARBAGIOVANNI Laura
6 BARCA Antonio Francesco detto Ciccio
7 BATTAGLIA Giuseppe
8 BEL HADDAD Nadia
9 BENINATO Giuseppe

10 BERARDI Giuseppe
11 BONFANTE Benedetto Giovanni
12 BOVALINOGianluca
13 CACCIOLA Alberto
14 CACCIOLA Giovanna
15 CACOPARDO Marco
16 CALOFFARO Marco
17 CERATTI Umberto
18 CONTI Claudio
19 COSTA Davide
20 D'ANGELOAntonio
21 DE STEFANO Domenico
22 DI GANGI Giuseppina
23 FERRRENTINO Andrea
24 FUCILE Debora
25 GARUFI Giada
26 GENOVESE Giovanni
27 GENOVESE Vincenzo
28 GENOVESE Antonio
29 GROSSO Giuseppe
30 HEBI Emil detto Emilio
31 IOZIA Piergiorgio
32 LATORRE Giuseppe
33 LAURENDI Francesco
34 LO PRESTI Dario
35 LUPPINO Giovanni
36 MACRÌ Alberico
37 MAFALE Vincenzo
38 MALLEMACE Annunziata
39 MANFREDI Giulia
40 MARINO Giuseppe
41 MASARWA Sherin
42 MURAD Mari
43 NISI Vittorio
44 PAPANDREA Marco
45 PAPOLA Carmelo
46 PERRONI Pietro
47 PISTONE Alessandro
48 POSTORINO Luciano
49 PREVITE Carlo Maria
50 QUATTRONE Francesco
51 RIZZIO Walter
52 SACCÀ Giovanni Luca
53 SANFILIPPO Benedetto
54 SCARFÒ Francesco
55 SCIBILIA Valentino
56 SOTTILE Angelo Ruggero
57 SROUR Rabea
58 STRANO Simona
59 TAVERNESE Carlofelice
60 TODARO Silvio
61 TOSCANO Elvira Laura
62 TUSCANO Attilio
63 TUVE' Chiara
64 VENTRA Agostino
65 ZAVETTIERI Salvatore
66 ZAVETTIERI Domenico
67 ZOCCALI Giuseppe

1 BUCCA Alessandro
2 BUCCA Carmelo
3 BUSCETI Domenico
4 CAIZZONE Antonio
5 CAMMAROTO Giovanni
6 CARNEVALE Edoardo
7 CAVO Martina
8 CINQUEGRANI Antonella
9 CIPRIANO Giovanni

10 COGLIANDOLO Cristina
11 COSTA Francesco
12 COTUGNO Salvatore
13 CREAZZO Dario
14 CUCINOTTA Maurizio
15 D'AMICO Svetlana Mihalouna
16 D'EMILIO Roberto
17 DI GIORGIO Simona
18 DI PIETRO Andrea
19 DRAGO FERRANTE Antonio
20 FARANDA Francesco
21 FRAZZETTO Salvatore
22 FUCILE Francesco
23 GENOVESE Manuel
24 IANNELLI Dario
25 LA MACCHIA Tindaro
26 LEGGIO Giusy
27 LO VOI Emanuele
28 MANURI Valentina
29 MARCHETTA Alessio
30 MELITA Dario
31 MERCURIO Vincenzo
32 MILONE Erica
33 MIRABELLO Tiziano
34 MOLONIA Francesco
35 MOSTACCIO Lorenzo
36 PARISI (Specificare il nome) Gennaro
37 PARISI (Specificare il nome) Silvana Giovanna
38 PIRRI Carmelo
39 PULEIO Francesco
40 RIZZO Gabriele
41 RODA' Giovanni Maria
42 ROTELLA Paola
43 ROTULETTI Basilio
44 SARAÒ Anna
45 SIGNORINO Fabrizio
46 SIGNORINO Giuseppealberto
47 SILIPIGNI Salvatore
48 SORACI Luca
49 TESSITORE Agostino
50 TORRE Domenico
51 TRIFILÒ Paolo
52 TROVATO Marco
53 VASTA Stefania
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BIOTECNOLOGIE (CL. L-2)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  3

1 CAVO MARTINA
2 D’AMICO FEDERICO
3 MERCURIO VINCENZO

SCIENZE MOTORIE,
SPORT E SALUTE (CL. L-22)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  3

1 BUCCA ALESSANDRA
2 COTUGNO SALVATORE
3 D' EMILIO ROBERTO
4 DI PIETRO ANDREA
5 DRAGO FERRANTE ANTONIO
6 FARANDA FRANCESCO
7 GENOVESE MANUEL
8 GIAIMO LUCA
9 LEGGIO GIUSY

10 LO VOI EMANUELE
11 MANGANO GIUSEPPE
12 POSTORINO LUCIANO
13 RIZZO GABRIELE
14 ROTULETTI BASILIO
15 TRIFILO' PAOLO

SCIENZE GASTRONOMICHE
interateneo con Università
di Reggio Calabria (CL. L-26)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  4

1 LANZA GIANCARLO
2 LIGRESTI ANDRES FELIPE
3 MOSTACCIO LORENZO
4 PARRINELLO FRANCESCA
5 ROSATO FEDERICO DIEGO
6 SACCO FRANCESCA

MEDICINA E CHIRURGIA
(CL. LM-41)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  45

1 ALATI FEDERICO
2 ANTONUCCIO DANIELE
3 BARCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO DETTO CICCIO
4 BERARDI GIUSEPPE
5 BEVACQUA MARTINA
6 CAIZZONE ANTONIO
7 CAMMAROTO GIOVANNI
8 CASTELLINO FERDINANDO
9 CAUDO DANILO

10 CENTONZE AGOSTINO ALBERTO
11 CERATTI UMBERTO
12 CINQUEGRANI ANTONELLA
13 CIPRIANO GIOVANNI
14 CONTI CLAUDIO
15 COTRONEO ATTILIO
16 CREAZZO DARIO
17 D' ANGELO ANTONIO
18 DAVI' VALERIO
19 DE STEFANO DOMENICO
20 GENOVESE ANTONIO
21 GENOVESE GIOVANNI
22 GERMANO' IRENE
23 GROSSO GIUSEPPE
24 GUBAS MAHMUD

25 HEBI EMIL
26 IANNELLI DARIO
27 ISA AMIR
28 LANZA CONOALBERTO
29 LATORRE GIUSEPPE 
30 LAURENDI FRANCESCO
31 LO PRESTI DARIO
32 MALGERI LETTERIO
33 MANURI VALENTINA
34 MARCHETTA ALESSIO
35 MARINO GIUSEPPE
36 MARTINO BARBARA
37 MASARWA SHERIN
38 MICRO SARA
39 MILONE ERICA
40 MIRABELLO TIZIANO
41 PARISI GENNARO
42 PARISI SILVANA GIOVANNI
43 PERRONI PIETRO
44 PIRRI CARMELO
45 PISTONE ALESSANDRO
46 PITRONE PIETRO
47 PREVITE CARLO MARIA
48 QUATTRONE FRANCESCO
49 RIGANO CRISTIAN
50 ROMEO OTTAVIA MARTA
51 SACCA' GIANLUCA
52 SACCA' GIOVANNI LUCA
53 SANFILIPPO BENEDETTO
54 SARAO' ANNA
55 SAVONA GIUSEPPE
56 SIGNORINO GIUSEPPE ALBERTO
57 SILIPIGNI SALVATORE
58 SIMEONA GIACOMO
59 SOTTILE ANGELO RUGGERO
60 SOTTILE GABRIELLA
61 SPARTA' AURELIO
62 SROUR RABEA
63 TAVERNESE CARLOFELICE
64 TAWATHA MOHAMED
65 TESSITORE AGOSTINO
66 TOMASELLO ANDULAJEVIC MILOS
67 TORRE DOMENICO
68 TRUSCANO ATTILIO
69 VADALA' GIUSEPPE
70 VENTRA AGOSTINO
71 VINCI ANDREA
72 VISALLI LETTERIO
73 ZAVETTIERI DOMENICO
74 ZOCCALI GIUSEPPE

ODONTOIATRIA
E PROTESI DENTARIA  (CL. LM-46)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI 6

1 BURGIO GIOVANNI ROSARIO
2 CAFEO GIOVANNI
3 DARWISH AHMAD
4 FORMICA LEANDRO
5 FOTI GIOVANNI
6 LISSANDRELLO ANGELO
7 LO GIUDICE ROBERTO
8 MACRI' ALBERICO
9 MORA MAHAMAD

10 MURAD MARI'
11 PASSAFARO FRANCESCO
12 PULEIO FRANCESCO
13 SIGNORINO FABRIZIO
14 ZAMPOGNA ALBERTO

INFERMIERISTICA  (CL. SNT/1)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  9

1 ANTONAZZO EMANUELE
2 ARNESE RAFFAELE
3 BATTAGLIA GIUSEPPE
4 BONFANTE BENEDETTO
5 BRANCIFORTE MAURO
6 BUCCA CARMELO
7 BUCOLO PASQUALE
8 CACOPARDO MARCO
9 CALOFARO MARCO

10 CARNEVALE EDOARDO
11 COSTA DAVIDE
12 CUTULI DAVIDE
13 DANARO GIUSEPPE
14 FRAZZETTO SALVATORE
15 FUCILE DEBORA
16 FUCILE FRANCESCO
17 GAMBUZZA ROSARIO
18 MANFREDI GIULIA
19 MANULI ALFREDO
20 MOLONIA FRANCESCO
21 OLIVERI ANTONINO
22 PAPANDREA MARCO
23 PIRRI DIEGO
24 RIGGI SERGIO MARIA
25 SIRACUSA ELEONORA
26 TODARO SILVIA
27 TROVATO MARCO

INFERMIERISTICA PEDIATRICA
(CL. SNT/1)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  2

1 NANIA PAMELA

FISIOTERAPIA (CL. SNT/2)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  3

1 BARBAGIOVANNI LAURA
2 CASANOVA FRANCESCO
3 CHIOFALO ELENA
4 DI SALVO DEBORAH 
5 GENOVESE VINCENZO
6 ISGRO' MARCO
7 LA MACCHIA TINDARO
8 LOMBARDO FABRIZIO
9 LUPPINO GIOVANNI

10 NISI VITTORIO
11 POSTORINO LUCIANO MARIA
12 ROTELLA PAOLA
13 SCARFO' FRANCESCO
14 SCARPACI MARIO
15 SIRAGUSANO CESARE SALVATORE
16 SOTTILE SANDRA
17 SPINELLA FRANCESCO
18 TRIGLIA ANGELO

LOGOPEDIA (CL. SNT/2)                   
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  1

1 MANCUSO NOEMI ORUM

ORTOTTICA ED ASSISTENZA
OFTALMOLOGICA (CL. SNT/2)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  1

1 CALAMONERI SERENA
2 PINO MATTEO TINDARO
3 TOSCANO ELVIRA LAURA

DIETISTICA  (CL. SNT/3)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  2

CATALANO ANTONINO

TECNICHE AUDIOPROTESICHE
(CL. SNT/3)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  1

1 RIZZIO WALTER

TECNICHE DI LABORATORIO
BIOMEDICO  (CL. SNT/3)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  2

1 BEL HADDAD NADIA
2 MALLEMACE ANNUNZIATA
3 POPOLA CARMELO
4 STRANO SIMONA
5 TUVE' CHIARA

TECNICHE DI RADIOLOGIA MEDICA,
 PER IMMAGINI E RADIOTERAPIA
(CL.SNT/3)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  3

1 ARDIRI PIERLUIGI
2 CALDERONE ALICE
3 FERRENTINO ANDREA
4 MUNAFO' ANTONINO

TECNICHE DELLA PREVENZIONE
NELL'AMBIENTE E NEI LUOGHI DI
LAVORO  (CL. SNT/4)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  2

1 DI GANGI GIUSEPPINA
2 IOZZIA PIERGIORGIO

SCIENZE DELLE PROFESSIONI
SANITARIE TECNICHE DIAGNOSTICHE
(CL. SNT- SPEC/3)
PREFERENZE 3 - SEGGI DISPONIBILI  1

1 D' AMICO SVETLANA 


